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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Ryan
Katie
Reed
Brody
Colleen
John
Justin
Owen
BRECK
Chris
Trisha
SOSIE
David
Timm
Adam
Abigail
Lindsay
jonathan
Ransom
Anthony
Heidi
Brittany
Michelle
Tracy
Adam
Heather
Craig
Adam
Jenni
Kari
Michaela

Meyer
Duke

Smith
Erickson
Shackelford
Shackelford
Cooper
Kepple
STEWART
Simmonsen
Wineman
Stewart
Hunt
McNeley
Dingeldein
Germaine
Batt

loschi
Bailey
Geddes
Bell
Simmonsen
McNeley
Stoff

Kipp

Elliott
Thompson
Kimball
Kimball
Helgeson
Adams

Bib
134
133
101
106
53
54
117
142
129
89
111
128
56
52
105
59
97
62
60
66
69
88
51
85
131
96
118
81
80
90
112

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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5K

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 14-Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 14-Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

10/13/2018

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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19:01.470
19:20.094
20:27.782
20:53.151
21:44.871
21:47.755
21:47.933
25:50.242
25:55.674
26:20.788
26:27.831
27:28.183
28:01.034
28:19.277
28:31.707
28:32.347
28:49.338
28:55.703
28:56.636
29:11.494
29:23.409
29:25.721
30:06.789
30:08.084
30:11.793
30:47.484
30:47.653
31:05.922
31:05.992
31:26.394
31:53.799

Gun Time
19:03.090
19:20.094
20:36.014
20:54.566
21:47.324
21:50.695
21:51.979
25:50.601
25:57.074
26:24.401
26:30.135
27:28.984
28:14.062
28:26.403
28:47.691
28:48.644
28:54.824
29:05.483
29:05.523
29:19.293
29:38.333
29:28.991
30:13.213
30:19.236
30:21.218
31:06.061
31:13.187
31:18.471
31:18.309
31:41.112
32:08.004
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Bob
Jessica
katie
Meghan
Laura
Kimi
Stacey
Tishra
Teresa
Sally
Alison
August
Catherine
Vance
Michael
Kikeona
Irene
Lyric
Julie
Sandi
Steven
Michelle
Jeff

Bev
Michelle
Heather
Amanda
Amanda
Karen
Jessica
ian

Ciminella
Haberman
mathern
Conrad
Glindeman
Eames
Coleman
Murray
Lane
Cooley
Canhill
Canhill
Heiner
Heiner
Hill

Hill
Pearson
Smith
Olson
David
Robinson
Rolfe
Kelley
Allen
Kelley
Ennis
Riebe
Smith
Boehlke
Blakeslee
Blakeslee

Bib
77
100
113
110
75
130
82
136
95
91
94
93
83
84
124
125
67
68
72
86
120
138
137
140
139
78
79
104
103
64
65

Full Results - All

Place
Div
2
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5K

Division
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 14-Under
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 70+
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/13/2018

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

17
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
18
26
19
20
21
27
28
29
30
22
23
24
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
25
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32:18.875
33:44.132
34:30.636
34:36.860
40:01.214
40:02.390
41:49.624
42:03.342
44:14.780
44:40.992
44:46.011
44:46.050
45:56.930
45:57.706
49:53.667
49:53.788
50:51.489
50:55.124
50:55.133
51:54.235
53:14.166
53:21.469
53:22.146
53:22.660
53:23.598
53:24.183
53:24.192
54:34.892
54:35.308
54:38.937
54:40.019

Gun Time
32:31.065
33:54.200
34:45.588
34:42.030
40:09.669
40:10.852
41:53.942
42:15.007
44:19.563
44:48.810
44:56.675
44:56.183
46:03.264
46:04.577
52:54.667
52:54.788
51:30.872
51:31.695
51:31.672
52:00.182
53:16.274
53:53.674
53:56.338
53:54.861
53:55.577
53:51.994
53:52.055
55:09.975
55:10.484
55:12.311
55:12.021
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Amber
Julia
Dustin
John
Paulette
Toni
Patricia
Patrick
Charlene
Jim
Kacie
Andrea
Casey
Kelly
Mike
Todd
Bradley
Sam
Margie
Matt
Jayme
Erik
Maria
Willie
Mary

Lords
Harter
Erickson
Findlay
Findlay
Gushard
Simmons
Geile
Brown
Hays
Florence
Timmerman
Timmerman
Oa€E™Neill
McKinnon
Glindeman
Cooley
Parkins
Parkins
Herrett
Sullivan
Leihtinen
Guevara
Stewart
Barnett

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Bib
63
126
107
123
121
114
115
135
141
58
61
70
71
73
74
76
92
98
99
102
108
109
116
127
132

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
11
12
10
3
4
12
1
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

10/13/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
38 F 54:40.809
39 F 55:11.821
26 M 1:01:01.098
27 M 1:02:05.381
40 F 1:02:05.807
41 F 1:04:59.292
42 F 1:05:01.044
DNF M 00:00.000
DNF F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
55:13.019
55:41.147

1:01:03.247

1:02:32.641
1:02:32.351
1:05:23.171
1:05:24.895
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
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15
18
19
20
25
28
32
43
45
46
47
52
53
54
62
65
66
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Ryan
Reed
Brody
John
Justin
Owen
BRECK
Chris
David
Timm
Adam
jonathan
Ransom
Anthony
Adam
Adam
Bob
August
Vance
Michael
Kikeona
Steven
Michelle
Jeff

ian
Dustin
John
Patrick
Jim
Kacie
Casey

Meyer
Smith
Erickson
Shackelford
Cooper
Kepple
STEWART
Simmonsen
Hunt
McNeley
Dingeldein
loschi
Bailey
Geddes
Kipp
Kimball
Ciminella
Canhill
Heiner

Hill

Hill
Robinson
Rolfe
Kelley
Blakeslee
Erickson
Findlay
Geile

Hays
Florence
Timmerman

Bib
134
101
106
54
117
142
129
89
56
52
105
62
60
66
131
81
77
93
84
124
125
120
138
137
65
107
123
135
58
61
71

5K

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 14-Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 14-Under
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 70+

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

10/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
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19:01.470
20:27.782
20:53.151
21:47.755
21:47.933
25:50.242
25:55.674
26:20.788
28:01.034
28:19.277
28:31.707
28:55.703
28:56.636
29:11.494
30:11.793
31:05.922
32:18.875
44:46.050
45:57.706
49:53.667
49:53.788
53:14.166
53:21.469
53:22.146
54:40.019
1:01:01.098
1:02:05.381
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
19:03.090
20:36.014
20:54.566
21:50.695
21:51.979
25:50.601
25:57.074
26:24.401
28:14.062
28:26.403
28:47.691
29:05.483
29:05.523
29:19.293
30:21.218
31:18.471
32:31.065
44:56.183
46:04.577
52:54.667
52:54.788
53:16.274
53:53.674
53:56.338
55:12.021

1:01:03.247

1:02:32.641
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib
DNS Mike McKinnon 74
DNS Todd Glindeman 76
DNS Bradley Cooley 92
DNS Sam Parkins 98
DNS Matt Herrett 102
DNS Erik Leihtinen 109
DNS Willie Stewart 127

www.ProRaceTiming.com

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

10/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

==L

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

11
12
16
17
21
22
23
24
26
27
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
48
49
50
51
55

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Katie
Colleen
Trisha
SOSIE
Abigail
Lindsay
Heidi
Brittany
Michelle
Tracy
Heather
Craig
Jenni
Kari
Michaela
Jessica
katie
Meghan
Laura
Kimi
Stacey
Tishra
Teresa
Sally
Alison
Catherine
Irene
Lyric
Julie
Sandi
Bev

Duke
Shackelford
Wineman
Stewart
Germaine
Batt

Bell
Simmonsen
McNeley
Stoff
Elliott
Thompson
Kimball
Helgeson
Adams
Haberman
mathern
Conrad
Glindeman
Eames
Coleman
Murray
Lane
Cooley
Canhill
Heiner
Pearson
Smith
Olson
David
Allen

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Bib
133
53
111
128
59
97
69
88
51
85
96
118
80
90
112
100
113
110
75
130
82
136
95
91
94
83
67
68
72
86
140

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
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5K

Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 14-Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

10/13/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
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19:20.094
21:44.871
26:27.831
27:28.183
28:32.347
28:49.338
29:23.409
29:25.721
30:06.789
30:08.084
30:47.484
30:47.653
31:05.992
31:26.394
31:53.799
33:44.132
34:30.636
34:36.860
40:01.214
40:02.390
41:49.624
42:03.342
44:14.780
44:40.992
44:46.011
45:56.930
50:51.489
50:55.124
50:55.133
51:54.235
53:22.660

Gun Time

19:20.094
21:47.324
26:30.135
27:28.984
28:48.644
28:54.824
29:38.333
29:28.991
30:13.213
30:19.236
31:06.061
31:13.187
31:18.309
31:41.112
32:08.004
33:54.200
34:45.588
34:42.030
40:09.669
40:10.852
41:53.942
42:15.007
44:19.563
44:48.810
44:56.675
46:03.264
51:30.872
51:31.695
51:31.672
52:00.182
53:54.861
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Place
OA
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
67
68
69
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Michelle Kelley

Heather Ennis
Amanda Riebe
Amanda Smith
Karen Boehlke
Jessica Blakeslee
Amber Lords

Julia Harter
Paulette Findlay
Toni Gushard
Patricia Simmons
Charlene Brown
Andrea Timmerman
Kelly Oa€E™Neill
Margie Parkins
Jayme Sullivan
Maria Guevara
Mary Barnett

Bib
139
78
79
104
103
64
63
126
121
114
115
141
70
73
99
108
116
132

5K

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
4
10
9
10
3
11
11
12
4
12
1
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

10/13/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 F 53:23.598
33 F 53:24.183
34 F 53:24.192
35 F 54:34.892
36 F 54:35.308
37 F 54:38.937
38 F 54:40.809
39 F 55:11.821
40 F 1:02:05.807
41 F 1:04:59.292
42 F 1:05:01.044
DNF F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
53:55.577
53:51.994
53:52.055
55:09.975
55:10.484
55:12.311
55:13.019
55:41.147

1:02:32.351

1:05:23.171
1:05:24.895
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Division
Age 14-Under

Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Place Place
OA Gender Chip Time
12 4 27:28.183
4 3 20:53.151
8 6 25:50.242
9 7 25:55.674
47 21 49:53.788
22 8 29:25.721
30 14 31:26.394
31 15 31:53.799
34 17 34:30.636
42 25 44:46.011
2 1 19:20.094
5 2 21:44.871
16 5 28:32.347
17 6 28:49.338
21 7 29:23.409
26 11 30:47.484
29 13 31:05.992
36 19 40:01.214
39 22 42:03.342
44 26 45:56.930
58 34 53:24.192
59 35 54:34.892
61 37 54:38.937
64 39 55:11.821
DNS DNS 00:00.000
6 4 21:47.755
10 8 26:20.788

5K
Group Results
Gender First Name Last Name Bib
SOSIE Stewart 128
Brody Erickson 106
Owen Kepple 142
BRECK STEWART 129
Kikeona Hill 125
Brittany Simmonsen 88
Kari Helgeson 90
Michaela Adams 112
katie mathern 113
Alison Canill 94
Katie Duke 133
Colleen Shackelford 53
Abigail Germaine 59
Lindsay Batt 97
Heidi Bell 69
Heather Elliott 96
Jenni Kimball 80
Laura Glindeman 75
Tishra Murray 136
Catherine  Heiner 83
Amanda Riebe 79
Amanda Smith 104
Jessica Blakeslee 64
Julia Harter 126
Kelly Oa€™Neill 73
John Shackelford 54
Chris Simmonsen 89
10/13/2018

Gun Time
27:28.984

20:54.566
25:50.601
25:57.074
52:54.788

29:28.991
31:41.112
32:08.004
34:45.588
44:56.675

19:20.094
21:47.324
28:48.644
28:54.824
29:38.333
31:06.061
31:18.309
40:09.669
42:15.007
46:03.264
53:52.055
55:09.975
55:12.311
55:41.147
00:00.000

21:50.695
26:24.401
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Gender First Name Last Name
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David
Adam
Adam
Adam
Vance
Michael
ian
Dustin
Casey
Matt

Trisha
Michelle
Tracy
Jessica
Meghan
Kimi
Stacey
Sally
Lyric
Julie
Heather
Amber
Toni
Charlene
Andrea
Jayme
Maria

Ryan
Reed

Place Place
OA Gender Chip Time
13 9 28:01.034
15 11 28:31.707
25 15 30:11.793
28 16 31:05.922
45 19 45:57.706
46 20 49:53.667
62 25 54:40.019
65 26 1:01:01.098
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
11 3 26:27.831
23 9 30:06.789
24 10 30:08.084
33 16 33:44.132
35 18 34:36.860
37 20 40:02.390
38 21 41:49.624
41 24 44:40.992
49 28 50:55.124
50 29 50:55.133
57 33 53:24.183
63 38 54:40.809
68 41 1:04:59.292
DNF DNF 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
1 1 19:01.470
2 20:27.782

5K
Group Results

Bib
Hunt 56
Dingeldein 105
Kipp 131
Kimball 81
Heiner 84
Hill 124
Blakeslee 65
Erickson 107
Timmerman 71
Herrett 102
Wineman 111
McNeley 51
Stoff 85
Haberman 100
Conrad 110
Eames 130
Coleman 82
Cooley 9
Smith 68
Olson 72
Ennis 78
Lords 63
Gushard 114
Brown 141
Timmerman 70
Sullivan 108
Guevara 116
Meyer 134
Smith 101

10/13/2018

Gun Time
28:14.062
28:47.691
30:21.218
31:18.471
46:04.577
52:54.667
55:12.021

1:01:03.247
00:00.000
00:00.000

26:30.135
30:13.213
30:19.236
33:54.200
34:42.030
40:10.852
41:53.942
44:48.810
51:31.695
51:31.672
53:51.994
55:13.019
1:05:23.171
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:03.090
20:36.014
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Gender First Name Last Name
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Justin
Timm
jonathan
Ransom
Patrick
Kacie
Mike
Todd
Bradley
Erik

Teresa
Irene
Sandi
Michelle
Mary

Anthony
Bob
Michelle
Jim
Willie

Craig
Bev
Karen
Paulette
Margie

August
Steven

Place Place
OA Gender Chip Time
7 5 21:47.933
14 10 28:19.277
18 12 28:55.703
19 13 28:56.636
DNF DNF 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
40 23 44:14.780
48 27 50:51.489
51 30 51:54.235
56 32 53:23.598
DNS DNS 00:00.000
20 14 29:11.494
32 17 32:18.875
53 23 53:21.469
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
27 12 30:47.653
55 31 53:22.660
60 36 54:35.308
67 40 1:02:05.807
DNS DNS 00:00.000
43 18 44:46.050
52 22 53:14.166

5K
Group Results

Bib
Cooper 117
McNeley 52
loschi 62
Bailey 60
Geile 135
Florence 61
McKinnon 74
Glindeman 76
Cooley 92
Leihtinen 109
Lane 95
Pearson 67
David 86
Kelley 139
Barnett 132
Geddes 66
Ciminella 77
Rolfe 138
Hays 58
Stewart 127
Thompson 118
Allen 140
Boehlke 103
Findlay 121
Parkins 99
Cahill 93
Robinson 120

10/13/2018

Gun Time
21:51.979
28:26.403
29:05.483
29:05.523
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

44:19.563
51:30.872
52:00.182
53:55.577
00:00.000

29:19.293
32:31.065
53:53.674
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:13.187
53:54.861
55:10.484
1:02:32.351
00:00.000

44:56.183
53:16.274
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60-69 3 M John Findlay 123 66 27 1:02:05.381 1:02:32.641
Age 70+ 1 F Patricia Simmons 115 69 42 1:05:01.044 1:05:24.895
Age 70+ 1 M Jeff Kelley 137 54 24 53:22.146  53:56.338
Age 70+ DNS M Sam Parkins 98 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
31 Michaela Adams 112 3  Age 20-29 15 F 31:53.799  32:08.004
55 Bev Allen 140 2 Age 60-69 31 F 53:22.660 53:54.861
19 Ransom Bailey 60 4  Age 40-49 13 M 28:56.636  29:05.523
DNS Mary Barnett 132 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
17 Lindsay Batt 97 2 Age 30-39 6 F 28:49.338 28:54.824
21  Heidi Bell 69 3  Age 30-39 7 F 29:23.409  29:38.333
62 ian Blakeslee 65 9 Age 30-39 25 M 54:40.019  55:12.021
61 Jessica Blakeslee 64 11 Age 30-39 37 F 54:38.937  55:12.311
60 Karen Boehlke 103 3 Age 60-69 36 F 54:35.308 55:10.484
DNF Charlene Brown 141 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000  00:00.000
42  Alison Cahill 94 5 Age 20-29 25 F 44:46.011  44:56.675
43  August Cahill 93 1 Age 60-69 18 M 44:46.050 44:56.183
32 Bob Ciminella 77 2  Age 50-59 17 M 32:18.875 32:31.065
38 Stacey Coleman 82 6 Age 40-49 21 F 41:49.624  41:53.942
35 Meghan Conrad 110 4  Age 40-49 18 F 34:36.860 34:42.030
DNS Bradley Cooley 92 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
41 Sally Cooley 91 7  Age 40-49 24 F 44:40.992 44:48.810
7 Justin Cooper 117 1 Age 40-49 5 M 21:47.933 21:51.979
51 Sandi David 86 3  Age 50-59 30 F 51:54.235 52:00.182
15 Adam Dingeldein 105 4  Age 30-39 11 M 28:31.707  28:47.691
2 Katie Duke 133 - Age 30-39 1 F 19:20.094  19:20.094
37  Kimi Eames 130 5 Age40-49 20 F 40:02.390 40:10.852
26 Heather Elliott 96 4  Age 30-39 11 F 30:47.484 31:06.061
57 Heather Ennis 78 10 Age 40-49 33 F 53:24.183 53:51.994
4  Brody Erickson 106 -  Age 14-Under 3 M 20:53.151  20:54.566
65 Dustin Erickson 107 10 Age 30-39 26 M 1:01:01.098 1:01:03.247
66 John Findlay 123 3 Age 60-69 27 M 1:02:05.381 1:02:32.641
67 Paulette Findlay 121 4  Age 60-69 40 F 1:02:05.807 1:02:32.351
DNS Kacie Florence 61 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
20 Anthony Geddes 66 1 Age 50-59 14 M 29:11.494  29:19.293
DNF Patrick Geile 135 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
16  Abigail Germaine 59 1 Age 30-39 5 F 28:32.347  28:48.644
36 Laura Glindeman 75 6 Age 30-39 19 F 40:01.214  40:09.669
DNS Todd Glindeman 76 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Maria Guevara 116 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
68 Toni Gushard 114 12 Age 40-49 41 F 1:04:59.292 1:05:23.171
33 Jessica Haberman 100 3  Age 40-49 16 F 33:44.132  33:54.200
64 Julia Harter 126 12 Age 30-39 39 F 55:11.821  55:41.147
DNS Jim Hays 58 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
44 Catherine  Heiner 83 8 Age 30-39 26 F 45:56.930 46:03.264
45 Vance Heiner 84 7  Age 30-39 19 M 45:57.706  46:04.577
30 Kari Helgeson 90 2  Age 20-29 14 F 31:26.394  31:41.112
DNS Matt Herrett 102 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
47 Kikeona Hill 125 3  Age 14-Under 21 M 49:53.788 52:54.788
46 Michael Hill 124 8 Age 30-39 20 M 49:53.667 52:54.667
13 David Hunt 56 3  Age 30-39 9 M 28:01.034 28:14.062
54  Jeff Kelley 137 1 Age 70+ 24 M 53:22.146  53:56.338
56 Michelle Kelley 139 4  Age 50-59 32 F 53:23.598 53:55.577
8 Owen Kepple 142 1  Age 14-Under 6 M 25:50.242  25:50.601
28 Adam Kimball 81 6 Age 30-39 16 M 31:05.922  31:18.471
29 Jenni Kimball 80 5 Age 30-39 13 F 31:05.992  31:18.309
25 Adam Kipp 131 5 Age 30-39 15 M 30:11.793  30:21.218
40 Teresa Lane 95 1 Age 50-59 23 F 44:14.780 44:19.563
DNS Erik Leihtinen 109 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
63 Amber Lords 63 11 Age 40-49 38 F 54:40.809 55:13.019
18 jonathan loschi 62 3 Age40-49 12 M 28:55.703  29:05.483
34 katie mathern 113 4 Age 20-29 17 F 34:30.636  34:45.588
DNS Mike McKinnon 74 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
23 Michelle McNeley 51 1 Age 40-49 9 F 30:06.789  30:13.213
14 Timm McNeley 52 2  Age 40-49 10 M 28:19.277  28:26.403
1  Ryan Meyer 134 - Age 40-49 1 M 19:01.470 19:03.090
39 Tishra Murray 136 7 Age 30-39 22 F 42:03.342  42:15.007
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Place
OA
DNS
50
DNS
DNS
48
58
52
53

69
22
10
59
49

12
DNS
24
DNS
27
DNS
DNS
11

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Kelly
Julie
Margie
Sam
Irene
Amanda
Steven
Michelle
Colleen
John
Patricia
Brittany
Chris
Amanda
Lyric
Reed
BRECK
SOSIE
Willie
Tracy
Jayme
Craig
Andrea
Casey
Trisha

Oa€E™Neill
Olson
Parkins
Parkins
Pearson
Riebe
Robinson
Rolfe
Shackelford
Shackelford
Simmons
Simmonsen
Simmonsen
Smith

Smith

Smith
STEWART
Stewart
Stewart
Stoff
Sullivan
Thompson
Timmerman
Timmerman
Wineman

Bib
73
72
99
98
67
79

120

138
53
54

115
88
89

104
68

101

129

128

127
85

108

118
70
71

111

5K

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS
9
DNS
DNS

N

RN
o= = =21 WwNhN O

O O
=~ 2ZNZ-=2DN1 ©
w w

DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 70+

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 70+

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
DNS F 00:00.000
29 F 50:55.133
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
27 F 50:51.489
34 F 53:24.192
22 M 53:14.166
23 M 53:21.469
2 F 21:44.871
4 M 21:47.755
42 F 1:05:01.044
8 F 29:25.721
8 M 26:20.788
35 F 54:34.892
28 F 50:55.124
2 M 20:27.782
7 M 25:55.674
4 F 27:28.183
DNS M 00:00.000
10 F 30:08.084
DNS F 00:00.000
12 F 30:47.653
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
3 F 26:27.831

Gun Time
00:00.000
51:31.672
00:00.000
00:00.000
51:30.872
53:52.055
53:16.274
53:53.674
21:47.324
21:50.695

1:05:24.895
29:28.991
26:24.401
55:09.975
51:31.695
20:36.014
25:57.074
27:28.984
00:00.000
30:19.236
00:00.000
31:13.187
00:00.000
00:00.000
26:30.135
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018
Ostomy
Full Results - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Clarissa Thompson 119 -  Age 20-29 1 F 30:47.757 31:13.434
2 Brady Hammon 87 - Age 40-49 1 M 51:56.316  52:02.744
3 PHILLIPR MOYLE 55 - Age 70+ 2 M 53:16.141 53:18.035
4  Kelsey Findlay 122 - Age 30-39 2 F 1:02:05.637 1:02:32.103
DNS Susan Burns 57 DNS Age 60-69 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/13/2018 Page 1 of 1
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018
Ostomy
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
2  Brady Hammon 87 - Age 40-49 1 M 51:56.316 52:02.744
3 PHILLIPR MOYLE 55 - Age 70+ 2 M 53:16.141 53:18.035

10/13/2018
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div
1 Clarissa Thompson

4  Kelsey Findlay

DNS Susan Burns

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ostomy
Full Results - Female
Place
Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 20-29 1 F 30:47.757 31:13.434
Age 30-39 2 F 1:02:05.637 1:02:32.103
Age 60-69 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000

10/13/2018
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Division
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69

Age 70+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS

Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time

F

F

M

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Ostomy
Group Results

Place Place

Clarissa Thompson 119 1 1
Kelsey Findlay 122 4 2
Brady Hammon 87 2 1
Susan Burns 57 DNS DNS
PHILLIPR MOYLE 55 3 2

10/13/2018

1:02:05.637

Gun Time
31:13.434

1:02:32.103

52:02.744

00:00.000

53:18.035
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Place

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

OA

- WN

First Name Last Name

Susan
Kelsey
Brady
PHILLIP R
Clarissa

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Burns
Findlay
Hammon
MOYLE
Thompson

Ostomy

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Div Division
57 DNS Age 60-69

122 - Age 30-39
87 - Age 40-49
55 - Age 70+
119 - Age 20-29
10/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
2

=N -

F

F
M
M
F

00:00.000
1:02:05.637
51:56.316
53:16.141
30:47.757

Gun Time
00:00.000

1:02:32.103
52:02.744
53:18.035
31:13.434
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Avery
Owen
Paislie
Dane
Alex
Brooks
Van
Fletcher
Lyric
Drew
Olivia
Tess
Winston
Nora
Henry
Deacon
Penny
Clara
Oliver
Madeline
Mollie
Elizabeth
Catherine
Leo
Gracie
olivia
henley
Maggie
Tallis
Thomas
Maya

Lee
Shackelford
Thompson
Conrad
Barnes
Florence
Batt
Erickson
Smith
Florence
McNeley
Erickson
Herrett
Cooper
Shackelford
Cooley
Geile

Nink

Nink
Stiefel
Timmerman
Heiner
Heiner
Cooley
Geile
loschi

batt
Herrett
Spencer
Spencer
Spencer

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Ful
Place
Bib Div
30 -
2 -
31 -
26 -
33 -
4 1
13 2
23 3
7 -
5 4
1 1
22 2
16 5
29 3
3 6
12 7
35 4
24 5
25 8
20 6
8 7
10 8
9 DNF
11 DNF
34 DNF
6 DNS
14 DNS
15 DNS
17 DNS
18 DNS
19 DNS

Kids Mile
| Results - All

Division

Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 40-49
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 30-39
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 40-49

10/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

PN OO RANWOARWNN =2

—
T

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

M ANZE NN AZENTNEZE=nZ =222 NEm

06:18.417
07:12.239
07:19.819
07:28.004
07:47.326
08:03.293
08:17.167
08:27.510
09:18.014
10:04.000
10:09.670
10:11.890
10:16.255
10:52.025
11:21.272
12:21.789
12:41.721
12:47.366
12:48.038
12:48.353
12:52.202
14:58.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
06:19.268
07:13.127
07:21.283
07:28.004
07:47.326
08:03.293
08:19.259
08:29.522
09:18.741
10:04.000
10:10.598
10:18.202
10:17.196
10:55.093
11:26.329
12:23.722
12:44.182
12:49.013
12:49.575
12:50.000
12:54.652
14:58.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018
Kids Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division
DNS Crystal Erickson 21 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F
DNS Lars Conrad 27 DNS Age 14-Under DNS M
DNS Sydney Van den Akker 32 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F
www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/13/2018

Gender Gender Chip Time

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Place

OA First Name Last Name
2 Owen Shackelford
4  Dane Conrad

5 Alex Barnes

6 Brooks Florence
7 Van Batt

8 Fletcher Erickson
10 Drew Florence
13  Winston Herrett

15 Henry Shackelford
16 Deacon Cooley

19 Oliver Nink

DNF Leo Cooley
DNS Thomas Spencer
DNS Lars Conrad

www.ProRaceTiming.com

2
26
33

4
13
23

5
16

3
12
25
11
18
27

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Div

NOoO O WN -~

8

Kids Mile

Division

Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under

DNF Age 14-Under
DNS Age 14-Under
DNS Age 14-Under

10/13/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

SOWXNOU A WN =

11
DNF
DNS
DNS

=TI EEESELELEL

07:12.239
07:28.004
07:47.326
08:03.293
08:17.167
08:27.510
10:04.000
10:16.255
11:21.272
12:21.789
12:48.038
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
07:13.127
07:28.004
07:47.326
08:03.293
08:19.259
08:29.522
10:04.000
10:17.196
11:26.329
12:23.722
12:49.575
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018
Kids Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1  Avery Lee 30 - Age 14-Under 1 F 06:18.417
3 Paislie Thompson 31 - Age 14-Under 2 F 07:19.819
9 Lyric Smith 7 - Age 40-49 3 F 09:18.014
11 Olivia McNeley 1 1 Age 14-Under 4 F 10:09.670
12  Tess Erickson 22 2 Age 14-Under 5 F 10:11.890
14 Nora Cooper 29 3  Age 14-Under 6 F 10:52.025
17  Penny Geile 35 4  Age 14-Under 7 F 12:41.721
18 Clara Nink 24 5 Age 14-Under 8 F 12:47.366
20 Madeline Stiefel 20 6 Age 14-Under 9 F 12:48.353
21 Mollie Timmerman 8 7  Age 14-Under 10 F 12:52.202
22  Elizabeth Heiner 10 8 Age 14-Under 11 F 14:58.000
DNF Catherine  Heiner 9 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000
DNF Gracie Geile 34 DNF Age 14-Under DNF F 00:00.000
DNS olivia loschi 6 DNS Age 14-Under DNS F 00:00.000
DNS henley batt 14 DNS Age 14-Under DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Maggie Herrett 15 DNS Age 14-Under DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Tallis Spencer 17 DNS Age 14-Under DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Maya Spencer 19 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Crystal Erickson 21 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Sydney Van den Akker 32 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/13/2018

Gun Time
06:19.268
07:21.283
09:18.741
10:10.598
10:18.202
10:55.093
12:44.182
12:49.013
12:50.000
12:54.652
14:58.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018
Kids Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14-Under - F Avery Lee 30 1 1 06:18.417 06:19.268
Age 14-Under - F Paislie Thompson 31 3 2 07:19.819 07:21.283
Age 14-Under 1 F Olivia McNeley 1 11 4 10:09.670 10:10.598
Age 14-Under 2 F Tess Erickson 22 12 5 10:11.890 10:18.202
Age 14-Under 3 F Nora Cooper 29 14 6 10:52.025 10:55.093
Age 14-Under 4 F Penny Geile 35 17 7 12:41.721 12:44.182
Age 14-Under 5 F Clara Nink 24 18 8 12:47.366 12:49.013
Age 14-Under 6 F Madeline Stiefel 20 20 9 12:48.353 12:50.000
Age 14-Under 7 F Mollie Timmerman 8 21 10 12:52.202 12:54.652
Age 14-Under 8 F Elizabeth Heiner 10 22 11 14:58.000 14:58.000
Age 14-Under DNF F Gracie Geile 34 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14-Under DNS F olivia loschi 6 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14-Under DNS F henley batt 14 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14-Under DNS F Maggie Herrett 15 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14-Under DNS F Tallis Spencer 17 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14-Under - M Owen Shackelford 2 2 1 07:12.239 07:13.127
Age 14-Under - M Dane Conrad 26 4 2 07:28.004 07:28.004
Age 14-Under - M Alex Barnes 33 5 3 07:47.326 07:47.326
Age 14-Under 1 M Brooks Florence 4 6 4 08:03.293 08:03.293
Age 14-Under 2 M Van Batt 13 7 5 08:17.167 08:19.259
Age 14-Under 3 M Fletcher Erickson 23 8 6 08:27.510 08:29.522
Age 14-Under 4 M Drew Florence 5 10 7 10:04.000 10:04.000
Age 14-Under 5 M Winston Herrett 16 13 8 10:16.255 10:17.196
Age 14-Under 6 M Henry Shackelford 3 15 9 11:21.272 11:26.329
Age 14-Under 7 M Deacon Cooley 12 16 10 12:21.789 12:23.722
Age 14-Under 8 M Oliver Nink 25 19 11 12:48.038 12:49.575
Age 14-Under DNF M Leo Cooley 11 DNF  DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14-Under DNS M Thomas Spencer 18 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14-Under DNS M Lars Conrad 27 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/13/2018 Page 1 of 2



Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018
Kids Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 30-39 DNF F Catherine  Heiner 9 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Crystal Erickson 21 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - F Lyric Smith 7 9 3 09:18.014 09:18.741
Age 40-49 DNS F Maya Spencer 19 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Sydney Van den Akker 32 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/13/2018 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA

DNS

DNS
16
DNF
14
DNS

12

10
DNF
17
DNF
22
DNS
13

DNS
11
18
19
15

DNS

DNS

DNS
20

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Alex
henley
Van
Dane
Lars
Deacon
Leo

Nora
Crystal
Fletcher
Tess
Brooks
Drew
Gracie
Penny
Catherine
Elizabeth
Maggie
Winston
Avery
olivia
Olivia
Clara
Oliver
Henry
Owen
Lyric
Maya
Tallis
Thomas
Madeline

Last Name
Barnes
batt

Batt
Conrad
Conrad
Cooley
Cooley
Cooper
Erickson
Erickson
Erickson
Florence
Florence
Geile
Geile
Heiner
Heiner
Herrett
Herrett
Lee
loschi
McNeley
Nink
Nink
Shackelford
Shackelford
Smith
Spencer
Spencer
Spencer
Stiefel

Kids Mile

List by Name - All

Place

Bib Div Division

33
14
13
26
27
12
1
29
21
23
22
4
5
34
35
9
10
15
16
30
6
1
24
25
3
2
7
19
17
18
20

DNS
2
DNS
7
DNF

Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 30-39

Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 30-39

Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
Age 14-Under
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

3
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

MZNMTAZZ2Z2nTTAMTAZ2 TN nnES222=2n2

07:47.326
00:00.000
08:17.167
07:28.004
00:00.000
12:21.789
00:00.000
10:52.025
00:00.000
08:27.510
10:11.890
08:03.293
10:04.000
00:00.000
12:41.721
00:00.000
14:58.000
00:00.000
10:16.255
06:18.417
00:00.000
10:09.670
12:47.366
12:48.038
11:21.272
07:12.239
09:18.014
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
12:48.353

Gun Time
07:47.326
00:00.000
08:19.259
07:28.004
00:00.000
12:23.722
00:00.000
10:55.093
00:00.000
08:29.522
10:18.202
08:03.293
10:04.000
00:00.000
12:44.182
00:00.000
14:58.000
00:00.000
10:17.196
06:19.268
00:00.000
10:10.598
12:49.013
12:49.575
11:26.329
07:13.127
09:18.741
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
12:50.000
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Idaho Run For Resilience Ostomy 2018
Kids Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
3 Paislie Thompson 31 - Age 14-Under 2 F 07:19.819 07:21.283
21 Mollie Timmerman 8 7  Age 14-Under 10 F 12:52.202 12:54.652
DNS Sydney Van den Akker 32 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/13/2018
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